Sunray Independent School District

ENROLLMENT REPORT

Date:
January 8, 2016

January, 2015 # January, 2016 #
Pre-K 25
PreK 24 K 39
K 34 1 33
1 48 2 51
2 48 3 52
3 27 4 30 (230)
4 39 5 42
5 27 6 30
6 41 7 48
7 34 8 38 (158)
8 42 9 41
9 42 10 46
10 41 11 42
11 42 12 41 (170)
12 25
Total 514 Total 558

End of 2013-14
August, 2015
September, 2015
October, 2015
November, 2015

December, 2015

522

542

548

545

544

557




